Oil Analysis and Polishing Equipment
Filtertechnik Ltd, 1 Central Park, Lenton Lane, Nottingham, NG7 2NR. United Kingdom.
t: +44 (0)115 9003 600 e:sales@filtertechnik.co.uk www.filtertechnik.co.uk
Ftech-Gard cartridges are produced using a unique manufacturing process resulting in the
following features:-
NOMINAL RATED DEPTH FILTER CARTRIDGE
FTECH GARD
Ftech-Gard features and benefits

07PD: 100ºC
07PT: 100ºC
Ordering Guide
• Food and Beverage: Bottled water, Flavours, Polishing lines, Trap filters
• Pharmaceutical: Base product clarification, Membrane pre-filtration, Bulk transfer
• Fine Chemicals: Solvents, Process streams, Water purification, Acids, Alcohols
• Petrochemicals:Waterflood, Completion fluids, Amine streams, Glycol
• Cosmetics: Alcohols, Essential oils, Water lines, Transfer filters
• Water Treatment: Membrane protection (Reverse Osmosis, Nano), Resin trap, Potable water
• Metal Finishing: Plating solutions, Paint and resin products, Wash solutions
Industries and applications
Options
BB - Big Blue
G - Glass filled
PP end cap
Seal
N -None
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
PE - Gasket
S - Silicone
V - Viton
End caps
N -None
A - Code A
B - Code B*1
D- Code D
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
0 - Code 0
Length
05 - 125mm
09 - 251
10 - 254
19 - 500
20 - 508
29 - 752
30 - 762
39 - 1002
40 - 1016
Micron rating
001 - 1.0µm
005 - 5.0
010 - 10
020 - 20
030 - 30
050 - 50
075 - 75
100 - 100
150 - 150
Advantage
W -Outer cage+
Moulded ends
Y - Outer cage+
glass filled
core+
moulded ends
Core /Assembley
STANDARD
P - Polypropylene
D - Glass filled
polypropylene
T - 316 St.St
Media
P- Polypropylene
B
TECHNICAL DATA